
Model #

Collection

Finish

Shade/
Diffuser

FIXTURE: 
Length/Dia.

Width/Ext.
Height

Maximum 
Hanging 

Height

Light Source/
Bulb Info.

Included?

Driver/
Transformer

Input 

Dimmable

Color

Lumens

Notes:

83086
moku™

Chrome

Etched Acrylic

19" [48.4cm]
19" [48.4cm]

 

LED Tape .1W 279
= 27.9W Total

Integrated

No

13.25" [33.9cm]

AC 100-240V, 50 / 60 Hz

 

 

- - -

Electronic SELV / UL
8750 Class 2 Driver

3800K

912

13
.2

5"
 [3

4c
m

]
19.00" [48cm]

8.75" [22cm]


